
request the pleasure of your
company on the occasion of

&
Prof. Md. Mahtab Alam Rizvi

Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi

Prof. Mazhar Asif
Vice-Chancellor, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi

76  Republic Day Celebrationsth

Venue:
Forecourt, Dr. M.A. Ansari Auditorium

on
Sunday, January 26, 2025

10:00 am
at

(Programme printed overleaf)



PROGRAMME

Dean Students’ Welfare, JMI
Prof. Neelofer Afzal

10:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

12:05 AM

12:55 PM

01:00 PM

01:05 PM

(National Anthem) Flag Unfurling1.

 Tilawat-e-Quran with Translation2.

 Jamia Tarana3.

 Welcome Address by the DSW, JMI4.

 Release of Students’ Handbook5.

  Parade by NCC Cadets                   ⠀   ⠀⠀6.

 Parade by JMI Security⠀⠀⠀7.

 Address by the Chief Guest8.

 Presidential Address by  9.

 Cultural Programmes by JMI Schools10.

 Cultural Programmes by Residents of
University Hostels 

11.

 Vote of Thanks by the Registrar, JMI12.

 National Anthem13.

 High Tea (Nehru Guest House)14.

IAS, DGCA

Prof. Mazhar Asif, 

Mr. Faiz Ahmed Kidwai, 

Vice-Chancellor, JMI


