





Vice-Chancellor, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi

—**&**—

Prof. Md. Mahtab Alam Rizvi

Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi

request the pleasure of your company on the occasion of

76th Republic Day Celebrations

on Sunday, January 26, 2025 at 10:00 am

Venue:

Forecourt, Dr. M.A. Ansari Auditorium

(Programme printed overleaf)



	1. Flag Unfurling (National Anthem)	10:00 AM
	2. Tilawat-e-Quran with Translation	10:15 AM
	3. Jamia Tarana	10:20 AM
• ∧ ∧ ⊚	4. Welcome Address by the DSW, JMI	10:25 AM
<u>.</u>	5. Release of Students' Handbook	10:30 AM
*	6. Parade by NCC Cadets	10:35 AM
	7. Parade by JMI Security	10:45 AM
•	8. Address by the Chief Guest	10:55 AM →
5	Mr. Faiz Ahmed Kidwai, IAS, DGCA 9. Presidential Address by Prof. Mazhar Asif, Vice-Chancellor, IMI	11:05 AM
• • •	10. Cultural Programmes by JMI Schools	11:15 AM
 	11. Cultural Programmes by Residents of University Hostels	12:05 AM
•	12. Vote of Thanks by the Registrar, JMI	12:55 PM
	13. National Anthem	01:00 PM
	14. High Tea (Nehru Guest House)	01:05 PM

Prof. Neelofer Afzal

Dean Students' Welfare, JMI